2006 CALENDAR (14261427 A.H.)

WITH PRAYER TIMES FOR SAN JOSE, TEXAS

Prayer times were obtained from Islamic Finder (http://www.islamicfinder.org) using ISNA calcula-
tion method and the “Standard” Juristic method. Moon phases were obtained from Time and Date
(http://www.timeanddate.com). Astronomical dates and times are reported in UTC and were obtained
from the U.S. Naval Observatory and NASA. For more information, visit http://www.ahmadsoft.org.




January 2006

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

3/3

WEDNESDAY

4/4

THURSDAY

5/5

1427 p5% 0 1426 ixdl o3

6/6

FRIDAY

null
null
null
null
null
null

SATURDAY

7/7

8/8

9/9

10/10

11/11

12/12

13/13

null
null
null
null
null
null

14/14

15/15

16/16

17/17

18/18

19/19

20/20

null
null
null
null
null
null

21/21

22/22

23/23

24/24

25/25

26/26

27/27

null
null
null
null
null
null

28/28

29/29

30/30

31/1

Hijrah New Year




February 2006

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

2/3

3/4

FRIDAY

null
null
null
null
null
null

1427 »5#

SATURDAY

4/5

5/6

6/7

7/8

8/9

9/10

Ashura’

10/11

null
null
null
null
null
null

11/12

12/13

13/14

14/15

15/16

16/17

17/18

null
null
null
null
null
null

18/19

19/20

20/21

21/22

22/23

23/24

24/25

null
null
null
null
null
null

25/26

26/27

27/28

28/29




March 2006

SUNDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

1/30

THURSDAY

3/2

1427 Jo¥ o, O 532

null
null
null
null
null
null

SATURDAY

4/3

5/4

6/5

7/6

8/7

9/8

10/9

null
null
null
null
null
null

11/10

12/11

13/12

14/13

15/14

16/15

17/16

null
null
null
null
null
null

18/17

19/18

20/19

Equinox

21/20

22/21

23/22

24/23

null
null
null
null
null
null

25/24

26/25

27/26

28/27

29/28

30/29

31/1

null
null
null
null
null
null




April 2006

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

1427 A a, 0 Jo¥) p

SATURDAY

2/3

Start daylight saving

3/4

4/5

5/6

6/7

7/8

null
null
null
null
null
null

8/9

9/10

10/11

11/12

Mawlid al-Nabi

12/13

13/14

14/15

null
null
null
null
null
null

15/16

16/17

17/18

18/19

19/20

20/21

21/22

null
null
null
null
null
null

22/23

23/24

24/25

25/26

26/27

27/28

28/29

null
null
null
null
null
null

29/30

30/1




May 2006

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

2/3

WEDNESDAY

3/4

THURSDAY

4/5

1427 Js¥ ol 0 =Y &

5/6

null
null
null
null
null
null

SATURDAY
6/7

7/8

8/9

9/10

10/11

11/12

12/13

null
null
null
null
null
null

13/14

14/15

15/16

16/17

17/18

18/19

19/20

null
null
null
null
null
null

20/21

21/22

22/23

23/24

24/25

25/26

26/27

null
null
null
null
null
null

27/28

28/29

29/1

30/2

31/3




June 2006

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

1427 J>~\f\ J’LP. O dj;\n L;:LP.

SATURDAY

null
null
null
null
null
null

4/7

5/8

6/9

7/10

8/11

9/12

null
null
null
null
null
null

10/13

11/14

12/15

13/16

14/17

15/18

16/19

null
null
null
null
null
null

17/20

18/21

19/22

20/23

21/24

Solstice

22/25

23/26

null
null
null
null
null
null

24/27

25/28

26/29

27/30

28/1

29/2

30/3

null
null
null
null
null
null




July 2006

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

1427 =, 0 23 ol

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1/4

2/5

3/6

4/7

5/8

6/9

7/10

null
null
null
null
null
null

8/11

9/12

10/13

11/14

12/15

13/16

14/17

null
null
null
null
null
null

15/18

16/19

17/20

18/21

19/22

20/23

21/24

null
null
null
null
null
null

22/25

23/26

24/27

25/28

26/29

27/1

28/2

null
null
null
null
null
null

29/3

30/4

31/5




August 2006

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

1/6

WEDNESDAY

2/7

THURSDAY
3/8

4/9

FRIDAY

1427 Olad O >

null
null
null
null
null
null

SATURDAY

5/10

6/11

7/12

8/13

9/14

10/15

11/16

null
null
null
null
null
null

12/17

13/18

14/19

15/20

16/21

17/22

18/23

null
null
null
null
null
null

19/24

20/25

21/26

22/27

Isra & Me'raj

23/28

24/29

25/30

null
null
null
null
null
null

26/1

27/2

28/3

29/4

30/5

31/6




September 2006

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

1427 Olas, O Olas

SATURDAY

null
null
null
null
null
null

3/9

4/10

5/11

6/12

7/13

8/14

null
null
null
null
null
null

9/15

10/16

11/17

12/18

13/19

14/20

15/21

null
null
null
null
null
null

16/22

17/23

18/24

19/25

20/26

21/27

22/28

null
null
null
null
null
null

23/29

Equinox

24/1

25/2

26/3

27/4

28/5

29/6

null
null
null
null
null
null

30/7




October 2006

SUNDAY

1/8

MONDAY

2/9

TUESDAY

3/10

WEDNESDAY

4/11

THURSDAY

5/12

1427 s 0 Olae,

FRIDAY
6/13
null
null
null
null
null
null

SATURDAY

7/14

8/15

9/16

10/17

11/18

12/19

13/20
null
null
null
null
null
null

14/21

15/22

16/23

17/24

18/25

19/26

20/27
null
null
null
null
null
null

21/28

22/29

23/30

24/1

25/2

26/3

27/4
null

null
null
null
null
null

28/5

29/6

©

End daylight saving

30/7

31/8




November 2006

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

2/10

3/11

1427 saadl 45 O Jlgs

FRIDAY

null
null
null
null
null
null

SATURDAY

4/12

5/13

6/14

7/15

8/16

9/17

10/18

null
null
null
null
null
null

11/19

12/20

13/21

14/22

15/23

16/24

17/25

null
null
null
null
null
null

18/26

19/27

20/28

21/29

22/1

23/2

24/3

null
null
null
null
null
null

25/4

26/5

27/6

28/7

29/8

30/9




December 2006

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

1/10

FRIDAY

null
null
null
null
null
null

SATURDAY

2/11

3/12 4/13

5/14

6/15

7/16

8/17

null
null
null
null
null
null

9/18

10/19 11/20

12/21

13/22

14/23

15/24

null
null
null
null
null
null

16/25

17/26 18/27

19/28

20/29

21/30

22/1

Solstice

null
null
null
null
null
null

23/2

24/3 25/4

26/5

27/6

28/7

29/8

null
null
null
null
null
null

30/9

31/10




